Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
MPAS-B60302-V20S2A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number mpas-b60302-v20s2a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 17.69 kgs
Voltage Rating 460
Frame Size Frame
Power Supply Type AC
Description
MP-Series Integrated Linear Stage-Type Actuator, Frame Size 6 = 150 mm (5.9 in) base
width, 460V ac, Ballscrew, 300 mm Stroke Length, Multi-turn High Resolution Encoder
(absolute feedback) 128 cycle/rev., 20.0 mm/rev (0.79 in./rev) ballscrew with ...